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Czujnik temperatury
płynu chłodzącego (2
piny , zielony) DAF;
IVECO CROSSWAY,
EUROCARGO ;
0281002471 , 5.44049
Cena brutto 75,60 zł

Cena netto 61,46 zł

Dostępność Na wyczerpaniu zapasów

Numer katalogowy 0281002471 , 5.44049

Producent BOSCH

Opis produktu
NR KAT OE ZAMIENNIKI

897 224 
4897224 
1403945 
BG5X10884AA 
0000004897224 

4897224 
0 281 002 471
93159374 
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